Year: 2019

Make: Toyota

Model: Tacoma Sr5 4X2 DOUBLE CAB
VIN: 3TMAZ5CN5KM083259

Engine: 6 Cylinder
Transmission: 6ECTI
Colors: Midnight Black Metallic (218) / Gray

Mileage: 23,120 Stock #: KM083259

Safety And Convenience

- Toyota Safety Sense P: Pre-Collision
Sys w/Pedestrian Detection, Dynamic
Radar Cruise Control, Lane
Departure Alert w/ Sway Warning
Sys, Automatic High Beams

- Rear Backup Camera

- Dr & Fr Pass Advanced Airbag
System Seat-Mounted Side & Side
Curtain Airbags

- 3-Pt Seatbelts for All Seating
Positions

- Tire Pressure Monitor Sys w/Auto
Locate

Mechanical And
Performance

- 3.5L V6 Atkinson Cycle with Dual
VVT-i 278hp @ 6000rpm/265 Ib-ft @
4600rpm

-+ 6-Spd Automatic Transmission

- Automatic Limited-Slip Differential

- Towing Receiver Hitch, Eng Qil
Cooler, Pwr Steering Cooler, 130-
Amp Alt, 4/7-Pin Connector, & Trailer
Sway Cntrl

- Coil Spring Double Wishbone Fr &
Leaf Spring Rr Suspension

- 16" Alloy Wheel w/P245/75R16 Tires
Interior

- Fabric Trim Seats w/Dr Lumbar
Support

- Lthr Trim Steering Wheel w/Audio
Cntrls

- Pwr Horizontal Rr Window w/Priv
Glass

- Pwr Wndws w/Dr Auto Dwn and Pwr
Door Locks

- Entune Audio Plus, 6.1" Touch
Screen, AM/FM/CD, 1 USB Media Port,
2 USB Charge Ports, HandsFree BT
Phone/Music, SiriusXM w/3-month All
Access Trial

Exterior

- Prjctr Beam Hdlghts w/Intgrtd Fog
Lghts

- Pwr Side Mirrors

- 5' Composite Bed

- Easy Lower,Lockable & Removable
Tailgate

- Deck Rail System w/4 Adj Tie-Down
Cleats

CITY MPG

19

Fuel Economy
ﬁ

HIGHWAY MPG

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[8Q] Bedstep

[R2] 5" Black Oval Tube Steps

[TG] Truck Bed D Rings

[RT] Mini Tie Downs W/Hooks

271 All Weather Floor Liner & Door Sill
Protector PKG

e inc: Door Sill Protectors

[AA] 16" Black Alloy Wheels
[E5] Exhaust Tip

[FE] 50 State Emissions
[MF] Mudguards

[wI] Spare Tire Lock

[wL] Wheel Locks (Alloy)
Original Shipping Charge

$31,615.00

$300
$469
$55
$45
$228

$0

$90

$0
$129
$75
$80
$1,120

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$34,206.00

Get more information on your

smartphone:

California Motor
Trade - Norco

www.cmtcars3.com

951-550-0900
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