Year: 2019 Make: Tovota

Model: Tacoma Sr5 4X2 DOUBLE CAB

VIN: 3TMAZ5CN5KM083259

Engine: 6 Cylinder Transmission: 6ECTI

Colors: Midnight Black Metallic (218) / Gray

Mileage: 23,120

CITY MPG 19



HIGHWAY MPG

Stock #: KM083259

24

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

Safety And Convenience

· Toyota Safety Sense P: Pre-Collision Sys w/Pedestrian Detection, Dynamic Radar Cruise Control, Lane Departure Alert w/ Sway Warning Sys, Automatic High Beams

· Rear Backup Camera

- · Dr & Fr Pass Advanced Airbag System Seat-Mounted Side & Side Curtain Airbags
- 3-Pt Seatbelts for All Seating **Positions**
- · Tire Pressure Monitor Sys w/Auto Locate

Mechanical And Performance

- · 3.5L V6 Atkinson Cycle with Dual VVT-i 278hp @ 6000rpm/265 lb-ft @ 4600rpm
- 6-Spd Automatic Transmission
- Automatic Limited-Slip Differential
- · Towing Receiver Hitch, Eng Oil Cooler, Pwr Steering Cooler, 130-Amp Alt, 4/7-Pin Connector, & Trailer Sway Cntrl
- · Coil Spring Double Wishbone Fr & Leaf Spring Rr Suspension

Interior

- · Fabric Trim Seats w/Dr Lumbar Support
- · Lthr Trim Steering Wheel w/Audio Cntrls

· 16" Alloy Wheel w/P245/75R16 Tires

- · Pwr Horizontal Rr Window w/Priv Glass
- · Pwr Wndws w/Dr Auto Dwn and Pwr Door Locks
- · Entune Audio Plus, 6.1" Touch Screen, AM/FM/CD, 1 USB Media Port, 2 USB Charge Ports, HandsFree BT Phone/Music, SiriusXM w/3-month All Access Trial

Exterior

- · Prictr Beam Hdlghts w/Intgrtd Fog Lghts
- · Pwr Side Mirrors
- · 5' Composite Bed
- · Easy Lower, Lockable & Removable Tailgate
- · Deck Rail System w/4 Adj Tie-Down Cleats

New

MSRP	\$31,615.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[8Q] Bedstep	\$300
[R2] 5" Black Oval Tube Steps	\$469
[TG] Truck Bed D Rings	\$55
[RT] Mini Tie Downs W/Hooks	\$45
[2T] All Weather Floor Liner & Door Sill	\$228
Protector PKG	
inc: Door Sill Protectors	
[AA] 16" Black Alloy Wheels	\$0
[E5] Exhaust Tip	\$90
[FE] 50 State Emissions	\$0
[MF] Mudguards	\$129
[WI] Spare Tire Lock	\$75
[WL] Wheel Locks (Alloy)	\$80
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,120
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$34,206.00

Get more information on your smartphone:



California Motor Trade - Norco

www.cmtcars3.com 951-550-0900